ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES : Chamois du 25/04/2012

Edité le 28/04/2024 & 21h07

Ouvreur

FAVIERES YANNICK
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Tps Réalisé | Tps Base

4.00

29.96

28.80
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=
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Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 33.70 38.88 44.65 50.41 51.85
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|BLAT WILLIAM M| 2000 BEN 39.41 29.45 Argent 33.30
2| STELANDRE GUILLAUME M| 2001 POU 39.92 30.86 Argent 34.71
3| THIOULOUSE CORTO M| 1996 CAD 40.07 31.28 Argent 35.13
4| STELANDRE CHARLES M| 2003 POU 40.10 31.36 Argent 35.21
5|BLAT ELIOTT M| 2002 POU 40.20 31.64 Argent 35.49
6 | COULLARE-COMTE GAUTHIER M| 2001 POU 42.85 39.00 Argent 42.85
7 | PIGNARD NICOLAS M| 1999 BEN 47.54 52.02 Bronze 55.87
8| FERNANDES LUCILLE F| 1998 MIN 50.88 61.30 Cabri 65.15
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